

Rally Race Registration Form

ar Number	

Race Director Use Only

Date	Double Single		

Rally II	7 #		

	have never participated in a	n All-Ameri	can Rally before toda	av ⊟Ihav	ve rallied before a	and do have a Rally ID #	# (listed above)
MARK WHICH DIVISION	YOU ARE PARTICIPATING IN stration form must be comp	: □ Stock □	Super Stock 🗆 Mast	ers		and do have a hany is	r (noted above)
					e weenend,		
Participant's Name		_ Local Race	e City Organization				
Mailing Address	_ School Grade	City	State		Zip Code		
Phone	School Grade	Age	Date of Birth				
Parent/Guardian Email_	racing Soap Box Derby?	Snii	T Size				
	: Soap Box Derby racing? (pl						
	☐ Teacher/GRC Coach ☐			□ Race (City □ Other		
- Nelative - Tricila	- reaction/one coacti	VVCDSICC	_ Local Advertising	□ Nacc v	city buildi		
I, , race	r of a Soap Box Derby car er	ntered in the	e official Soap Box De	erby Local	Race being held	in Sanford, Florida	,
	ar has been built in full com						national Soap
	y local race, I agree to repre				•		•
Participant Signature	Da	ite					
Parent/Guardian's Name		Re	lationship to Particip	ant			
Mailing Address		City	State		_ Zip Code		
1	(norant/avardian) h	araby cartify	, that my aan/dayaht	~ "/o rd		antrant in t	tha
Official Soan Box Derby F	(parent/guardian), h Family Rally being conducted	ereby certily	that my son/daughte	er/ward, have re	ead the above sta	, entrant in t	ine on/daughter/
ward and know the facts	stated therein to be true. Fur	ther, I hereb	y grant permission fo	r my son/c	daughter/ward to	enter the Family Rally R	Race in
Sanford, Florida	, and in the event, he or s	she is adjud	ged the winner of the	Rally Reg	jion, to participate	e in the All-American So	ap Box Derby
World Championship Rac	e in Akron, Ohio. I also here	by certify that	at if my son/daughter	/ward wins	s a Rally District p	position, I agree to the fo	ollowing:
· Any and all expenses incurre	d in transporting my son/daughte	er/ward and hi	s or her car to and from	Akron. Ohio	shall be at my sole	e expense.	
	rrive at Derby Downs in Akron, C				-	•	vard arrive in
	Family Rally Program License A		od in the Family Haily Fi	ogram Eloo	noo rigiroomoni una	That only confuding item	rara arrivo irr
•	car, upon entry in the All-Americ	-	Derby Rally Champions	hin Race in	Akron Ohio becor	mes the property of the Inte	rnational Soan
Box Derby, Inc.	car, upon entry in the All-Americ	ан обар вох	Delby Italiy Champions	inp race in	ARION, OTIIO, DECOI	nes the property of the filte	тапопаг обар
**	schedules from time to time estab	dichad by the	International Sean Boy	Dorby Inc.	for the performance	of the acts and the	
	and information to the Internation	-	· ·	Delby, IIIc.	ioi tile periorinance	of the acts and the	
	and miormation to the internation nal Soap Box Derby Inc. a certific	•	•	l by the Inte	rnational Soon Boy	Dorby Inc. cortifuing that	mu
	•		•	-	•	· · ·	-
-	constructed by my son/daughter/v	varu in ali resi	bects in accordance with	i the current	t Official Rules gove	eming the Soap Box Derby,	and to furnish a
copy of my son/daughter/ward		4b - All A	C D Dh- D-	- II - Ob :	bi- Di- Al	Ohio that are and	
	as a prerequisite to competing in		,		•	•	
	s/her car, shall have undergone		•		-	*	
•	iance with its rules, spirit and spe					•	
	and disqualification and complia	nce with the r	ules, spirit and specifica	tion applica	ble to the division sl	hall be final and binding up	on me, my
son/daughter/ward and all other	er parties.						
and the other participants here or any other loss, damages or nternational Soap Box Derby,	ardian, in consideration of the be in, hereby waive and release an expenses which I, as a parent/gi Inc., and/or its sponsors, agents participation in the Local Soap E	y and all claim uardian, and/c , employees,	is, rights, causes of action from y son/daughter /ward full or part-time, or assoc	on, demand d may have ciates of any	s or otherwise, whe against the Local S y status whatsoever	ther for personal injuries, posoap Box Derby, its sponsor, arising from or in any mar	roperty damage, r(s), the nner related to
	ventative measures to reduce the vent could increase your risk of c			SBD cannot	t guarantee that you	u will not become infected w	ith COVID-19.
exposed to or infected by COV and agree that this release inc	cknowledge the contagious natur /ID-19 by attending an event that ludes any claims based on the a fore, during or after participation	such exposu	re or infection may resul ons, or negligence of the	t in persona	al injury, illness, perr	manent disability, and death	h. I understand
Parent/Guardian Signatur	e	Date		_			
I, Eric Griffin	. the Rally Race	Director of	the official Soap Bo	x Derby I d	ocal Race being o	onducted by	
-	, tare read the						derstand the
	I have inspected his/her car						
Masters division. Rally R	ace Director Signature		Date				